
411 Schulverkehr Paderborn
Paderborn − Haaren − Fürstenberg − Bad Wünnenberg

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Mo-Fr
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Paderborn Hbf
Paderborn, Westerntor
Paderborn, Neuhäuser Tor
Paderborn, Maspernplatz
Paderborn, Detmolder Tor
Paderborn, Gierstor
Paderborn, Kasseler Tor
Paderborn, Rosentor
Paderborn, Abtsbrede
Paderborn, Ilseweg
Pb-Mönke., Halberstädter Str.
Bad Wünnenberg-Neuböddeken
B.W-Haaren, Tredde
B.W-Haaren, Peacock
B.W-Haaren, Nordstraße
B.W-Haaren, Wewelsburger Str
B.W-Haaren, Schützenhalle
B.W-Haaren, Volksbank
B.W-Haaren, Bürener Straße
Bad Wünnenberg, Sonnenhof
B.W-Haaren, Fürstenberger Str
B.W-Fürstenberg, Siedlung
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kirche
B.W-Fürstenberg, Mitte
B.W-Fürstenberg, Wasserplatz
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kesselbach
Bad Wünnenberg, Ebbers
Bad Wünnenberg, Bonefeld
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße
Bad Wünnenberg, Burgstr.
Bad Wünnenberg, Kreisel

NGA
1
S

13:05
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:17
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:40
13:42

13:43
13:44
13:51

13:53
13:55
13:57

NGB
3
S

15:35
15:38
15:40
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:50
15:53
15:55
16:10

16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16

16:17
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:37

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

gültig ab 10.08.2022



411 Schulverkehr Paderborn
Bad Wünnenberg − Fürstenberg − Haaren − Paderborn

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Mo-Fr
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Glashütte
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Kirche
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Forsthaus
Bad Wünnenberg, Kreisel
Bad Wünnenberg, Burgstr.
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße
Bad Wünnenberg, Grabenstraße
Bad Wünnenberg, Aatal-Klinik
Bad Wünnenberg, Kurhaus
Bad Wünnenberg, Ebbers
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kesselbach
B.W-Fürstenberg, Wasserplatz
B.W-Fürstenberg, Mitte
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kirche
B.W-Fürstenberg, Siedlung
B.W-Haaren, Fürstenberger Str
B.W-Haaren, Volksbank
B.W-Haaren, Schützenhalle
B.W-Haaren, Wewelsburger Str
B.W-Haaren, Nordstraße
B.W-Haaren, Peacock
Bad Wünnenberg-Neuböddeken
Pb-Mönke., Halberstädter Str.
Paderborn, Ilseweg
Paderborn, Abtsbrede
Paderborn, Westerntor
Paderborn, Neuhäuser Tor
Paderborn, Maspernplatz
Paderborn, Detmolder Tor
Paderborn, Gierstor
Paderborn, Kasseler Tor
Paderborn, Rosentor
Paderborn Hbf

NGB
2
S

06:20
06:21
06:23
06:30
06:32
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:39
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
07:00
07:15
07:17
07:19
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:34

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

gültig ab 10.08.2022
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